
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
266 
268 
281 
264 
270 
272 
263 
273 
275 
282 
283 
280 

284 
279 

Name 
Emil Lindgren 
Michael Olsson 
Michael Stjernquist 
Daniel Wennergren 
Johan Lindbom 
Albin Pettersson 
Simon Kellén 
David Eriksson 
Edward Sandin 
Anders Ljungberg 
Tobias Dahlberg 
Johan Jonsson 

Jonas Davidsson 
Alexander Estehag 

Club 
Serneke Allebike Cykelklubb 
Serneke Allebike Cykelklubb 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Vincents Cycling Club 
Almby Idrottsklubb 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
IK Trasten 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
Cykelklubben Fix 
Idrottsklubben Hakarpspojkarna 
IF Hallby Skid o Orienteringsklubb 
Föreningen Wexiö Velo 

Mera Lera Mountainbikeklubb 
Föreningen Wexiö Velo 

Category 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 
Herrar Elit 

Total Tm 
56:13.054 
58:27.626 
58:40.612 

1:00:05.249 
1:00:08.561 
1:00:27.260 
1:01:20.635 
1:01:29.052 
1:02:29.730 
1:02:48.100 
1:03:14.247 
1:03:57.451 

43:24.114 
20:09.171 

Diff 

2:14.572 
2:27.558 
3:52.195 
3:55.507 
4:14.206 
5:07.581 
5:15.998 
6:16.676 
6:35.046 
7:01.193 
7:44.397 
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Vista Mountain 2020 Långa banan 
Långa banan 

Grupp 9 

Race - Herrar Elit (6 Laps) started at 13:54:57 

Långa 3,700 km 

2020-10-03 13:55 


